HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT JAMMU/SRINAGAR

NOTICE		
No. 1092/89/A	4C Dated 16/01	12024

All the employees of the High Court of J&K, Main wing hare hereby informed to produce the documents regarding exemption in Income Tax by or before 22.01.2023 positively, in the Nazarat Section of High Court Main Wing, Jammu, so that the salary will be disbursed well in time.

Director Amahoe Haroon Ahmad Bhat Director Finance,

No. 1093 - 94/R9/AC Dated 16/01/2024

Copy to the :-

- In-charge NIC, High Court of J&K, Jammu for uploading in the Official Website of the Hon'ble High Court.
- 2. Office File.

Director Finance.